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Ref  No. Dare 16-05-2023

B.A. & B.Sc. 2nd/4th/6th Semester (CBCS) Practical Examination'2023
PROGRAMME

PHYSICS

Date

01-06-2023
02-06-2023

31 -05-2023
01-06-2023
01-06-2023
02-06-2023

27-05-2023
29-05-2023
30-05-2023

Semester

BSc 2nd Sem
BSc 2nd Sem

BSc 4th Sem
BSc 4th Sem
BSc 4th Sem
BSc 4th Sem

BSc 6th Sem
BSc 6th Sem
BSc 6th Sem

Subject / Paper

C-III (Electricity & Magnetism)
C-IV (Waves & Optics)

C-VIII (Mathematical Physics-Ill)
C-IX (Elements of Modern Physics)
GE-4 (Waves & Optics)
C-X (Analog Systems & Applications)

C-XIII (Electromagnetic Theory)

Time

9.00 AM onwards
9.00 AM onwards

9.00 AM onwards
9.00 AM onwards
9.00 AM onwards
9.00 AM onwards

9.00 AM onwards
DSE-4 0Vano Materials & Application)  9.00 AM onwards
C-XIV (Statistical Mechanics) 9.00 AM onwards
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