

Office of the Principal NAMRUP COLLEGE

লামৰূপ মহাবিদ্যালয়

P.O. Parbatpur, Dist.Dibrugarh, Assam, PIN-786623 (Estd. 1973)

NAAC Re-accredited (B-Grade; CGPA-2.27)

Ref.	No				
nej.	IVU				_

Date 16-05-2023

B.A. & B.Sc. 2nd/4th/6th Semester (CBCS) Practical Examination'2023 PROGRAMME

PHYSICS

Date	Semester	Subject / Paper	Time
01-06-2023	BSc 2 nd Sem	C-III (Electricity & Magnetism)	9.00 AM onwards
02-06-2023	BSc 2 nd Sem	C-IV (Waves & Optics)	9.00 AM onwards
31-05-2023	BSc 4 th Sem	C-VIII (Mathematical Physics-III)	9.00 AM onwards
01-06-2023	BSc 4 th Sem	C-IX (Elements of Modern Physics)	9.00 AM onwards
01-06-2023	BSc 4 th Sem	GE-4 (Waves & Optics)	9.00 AM onwards
02-06-2023	BSc 4 th Sem	C-X (Analog Systems & Applications)	9.00 AM onwards
27-05-2023	BSc 6 th Sem	C-XIII (Electromagnetic Theory)	9.00 AM onwards
29-05-2023	BSc 6 th Sem	DSE-4 (Nano Materials & Application)	9.00 AM onwards
30-05-2023	BSc 6 th Sem	C-XIV (Statistical Mechanics)	9.00 AM onwards

(Dr. Durga Prasad Gogoi) Principal / Officer-in-charge

B.A. & B.Sc. 2nd / 4th / 6th Semester (CBCS) Practical Examination'2023

Namrup College Centre

PRINCIPAL Namrup College

Tel. No. :0374-2503223

:0374-2503340

Website: www.namrupcollege.edu.in E-mail: principalnamrupcollege@gmail.com